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01/03/2007 Accent Inns www.accentinns.com Victoria BC

24/04/2006 Apex Mountain Resort www.apexresort.com Penticton BC

12/05/2006 Bear Back Biking www.bearbackbiking.com Whistler BC

25/02/2008 Big Mountain Bike Adventures www.ridebig.com Vancouver BC

26/11/2008 Boréale Mountain Biking www.borealebiking.ca Whitehorse Yukon

23/02/2010 Brent Harley and Associates Inc. www.brentharley.com Whistler British Columbia

05/11/2008 Burns Lake Mountain Biking Association 

(BLMBA)

http://www.burnslaketrails.ca Burns Lake BC

06/02/2006 Bush Pilot Biking, Inc http://www.bushpilotbiking.com North Vancouver BC

01/10/2009 Calgary Mountain Bike Alliance (CMBA) www.cmbalink.com Calgary AB

06/02/2006 Capital Regional District Parks (#1) www.crd.bc.ca/parks Victoria BC

08/02/2011 Cascade Environmental Resource Group www.cascade-environmental.ca Whistler BC

14/02/2011 Castlegar Friends of Parks and Trails www.friendsoftrails.org Castlegar BC

25/10/2006 City of Coquitlam www.coquitlam.ca Coquitlam BC

08/02/2010 City of Nanaimo, Parks, Recreation & Culture www.nanaimo.ca Nanaimo BC

12/05/2008 City of Prince George www.city.pg.bc.ca Prince George B.C.

12/05/2006 City of Surrey Surrey B.C.
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23/02/2010 City of Vernon – Tourism Services www.tourismvernon.com  and 

www.vernon.ca

Vernon BC

25/06/2009 Clinton and District Economic Development 

Society

www.village.clinton.bc.ca Clinton BC

27/04/2006 Columbia Valley cycling society Invermere bc

26/11/2008 Columbia Valley Pioneer www.columbiavalleypioneer.com Invermere BC

07/10/2010 Comox Valley Mountain Biking.com www.cvmtb.com Cumberland BC

12/05/2006 Dirt Series Mountain Bike Camps Ltd. www.dirtseries.com Whistler BC

24/02/2006 District of North Vancouver www.dnv.org North Vancouver BC

06/02/2006 District of Tofino Parks and Recreation www.tofino.ca Tofino BC

14/10/2008 District of Tumbler Ridge www.tumblerridge.ca Tumbler Ridge BC

26/11/2008 District of Wells wellsbarkervilletrails.com Wells BC 

19/03/2006 District of West Vancouver westvancouver.ca West Vancouver BC

03/02/2006 Endless Biking www.endlessbiking.com North Vancouver BC

26/11/2008 Experience the Mountain Parks www.ExperienceMountainParks.com Calgary Alberta 

19/03/2007 Fernie Alpine Resort www.skifernie.com/summer Fernie BC

08/03/2006 Fraser Valley Mountain Bike Association www.fvmba.com Abbotsford BC

03/03/2009 Freak Maps pursuitofsingletrack.com Victoria BC
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12/05/2006 Freedom Bike Shop www.freedombikeshop.com Penticton BC

10/05/2012 GoCampbellRiver.com www.GoCampbellRiver.com Campbell River BC

06/02/2006 Grasslands Conservation Council of British 

Columbia

www.bcgrasslands.org Kamloops BC

29/01/2007 Greenway Landscape Architecture Coquitlam BC

09/03/2006 Grouse Mountain Resorts www.grousemountain.com North Vancouver BC

30/09/2008 Hornby Outdoors LTD www.hornbyoutdoors.com Hornby Island BC

09/02/2007 IMBA Canada http://www.imba.com/canada/index.htm

l

Collingwood Ontario

07/10/2010 Island Cup Mountain Bike Race Series www.islandcupseries.com Cumberland BC

23/02/2010 Island Cycle info@quadraislandcycle.com or 

bicycle@gicable.com

Quathiaski Cove  B. C.

15/06/2009 Island Mountain Rides www.islandmountainrides.com Cumberland BC

30/09/2008 Kamloops Bike Riders Association (KBRA) www.bikekamloops.ca (building the 

website this coming winter)

Kamloops BC

03/03/2006 Kicking Horse Mountain Resort www.kickinghorseresort.com Golden BC

06/02/2006 Kootenay Rockies Tourism www.KootenayRockies.com Kimberley BC

30/01/2007 MMR Camps www.mmrcamps.com Garibaldi Highlands BC

03/02/2006 Mount Seymour www.mountseymour.com North Vancouver BC

06/02/2006 Mount Washington Alpine Resort www.mountwashington.ca Mount Washington BC
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12/09/2011 Mountain Bikers of the Central Okanagan www.mtbco.ca Kelowna BC

08/02/2010 Mountain Equipment Co-op mec.ca Vancouver BC

28/04/2010 Mountain Life Publishing www.mountainlifemag.ca Whistler BC

06/02/2006 Nelson Cycling Club www.nelsoncyclingclub.org Nelson BC

04/04/2011 Nipika Mountain Resort www.nipika.com Invermere B.C.

23/02/2010 North Slocan Trails Society New Denver BC

08/02/2006 Panorama Mountain Village www.panoramaresort.com Panorama BC

13/02/2006 Pemberton/Whistler Bike Co. www.bikecowhistler.com Pemberton BC

27/07/2010 Penticton & Wine Country Touris www.tourismpenticton.com Penticton BC

08/09/2010 Powell River Cycling Association www.bikepowellriver.ca Powell River B.C.

09/02/2009 Prince George Cycling Club http://www.pgcyclingclub.ca/mtbpg/mtb

pg_home.html

Prince George BC

18/05/2006 Recreation Sites and Trails BC Squamish BC

04/09/2007 Red Mountain Resort www.redresort.com Rossland BC

28/11/2008 Regional District Okanagan Similkameen www.rdos.bc.ca Penticton BC

06/02/2006 Resort Municipality of Whistler www.whistler.ca Whistler BC

25/05/2010 Revelstoke Cycling Association www.bikerevelstoke.org Revelstoke BC
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06/02/2006 Riding Fool Hostel www.ridingfool.com Cumberland BC

25/01/2010 Rilor Wilderness Mountain Biking INC www.rilorwilderness.com Nelson BC

29/01/2007 Rodeo Circus MTB Tours Co. www.mountainbike.jp/yossy-t Garibaldi Highland BC

16/04/2010 Ryan Kuhn Rossland BC

03/11/2008 Shore Bike Camps Inc. http://www.shorebikecamps.com North Vancouver BC

26/11/2008 Shuswap Tourism www.shuswap.bc.ca  Salmon Arm BC

12/02/2011 Smithers Mountain Bike Association smithersmountainbike.ca Smithers BC

03/05/2006 SnowCovers Sports Inc. www.snowcovers.com Whistler BC

14/01/2011 Sooke Bike Club www.sookebikeclub.com Sooke BC

30/03/2010 STUND nelson bc

23/02/2010 Sunshine Coast Regional District www.scrd.ca Sechelt BC

26/05/2010 Sunshine Coast Tourism www.sunshinecoastcanada.com Gibsons BC

22/04/2006 Surrey Off Road Cycling Enthusiast Society 

(SORCE)

www.sorcebikeclub.org Surrey BC

22/04/2006 Tabor Mountain Ski Resort Ltd. www.tabormountain.com Prince George BC

18/04/2010 Terrace Off-Road Cycling Association n/a Terrace BC

28/05/2006 Ticket2ride www.ticket2ridebc.com Whistler BC
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26/11/2008 Tourism Burnaby www.tourismburnaby.com Burnaby BC

17/06/2009 Tourism Fernie www.tourismfernie.com Fernie BC

09/06/2006 Tourism Kamloops Kamloops BC

04/09/2008 Tourism Rossland www.tourismrossland.com Rossland BC

26/11/2008 Tourism Squamish www.tourismsquamish.com Squamish BC

08/03/2011 Tours by "Q" www.toursbc.ca Monte Creek BC

31/03/2011 Trail Bicycles trailbicycles.ca Courtenay BC

15/07/2009 TransRockies Inc. www.transrockies.com Calgary AB

06/02/2006 Tyax Air Service Ltd. www.tyaxair.com Goldbridge BC

28/01/2010 Tyax Wilderness Resort tyax.com Gold Bridge BC

06/02/2006 Vancouver, Coast & Mountains Tourism 

Region

www.vcmbc.com Vancouver BC

10/05/2010 Vancouver's North Shore Tourism 

Association

www.vancouversnorthshore.com North Vancouver BC

28/11/2008 Village of Clinton and TNRD Area 

E/Economic Development Society

www.village.clinton.bc.ca Clinton BC

25/02/2010 Village of Kaslo www.kaslo.ca KASLO BC

26/11/2008 Village of Radium Hot Springs www.radiumhotsprings.ca Radium Hot Springs BC

07/01/2008 Whistler Bike Guide www.whistlerbikeguide.com Whistler B.C.
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06/02/2006 Whistler Blackcomb whistlerblackcomb.com Whistler BC

16/04/2010 Whistlermountainbike.com www.whistlermountainbike.com Whistler bc

23/02/2010 Wren Consulting www.johnaddison.ca Kaslo BC

14/03/2012 ZEP Mountain Bike Camps & Instructor 

Training

www.zeptechniques.com Whistler BC


